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TBL10309

140mm
110mm

600mm

Specifications techniques
Tablette

Caractéristiques

Matiere : laiton

Finition : chrome

Dimensions : L600 x H35 x P140mm
Fixation

Platine et vis pointeau

Visserie et chevilles fournies

Tous coloris

Technical specifications

Glass shelf without barrier
Features

Material: brass

Finish: chrome

Dimensions: WB00 x H35 x D140mm
Fixings

Support plate and grub screws

Screws and wallplugs included

Any colour
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